KY Rose Regional Championship Show Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
001 In Hand Mares
No Entries
002 In Hand Geldings/Stallions
1 872 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head
003 Youth In Hand Mares/Geldings
1 889 Dark Justice Shenandoah Leblanc Mary Louise Leblanc
004 Model Mares
No Entries
005 Model Geldings/Stallions
1 836 Gin Credible Threat Kimberly O'Connor Kimberly O'Connor
006 Youth Model Mares/Geldings
1 822 Holy Jose Addie Ostrum Sarah Ostrum
2 889 Dark Justice Shenandoah Leblanc Mary Louise Leblanc
3 892 Patroled By Jose Ava Simons Debbie Simons
007 Model Regional Championhip
1 836 Gin Credible Threat Kimberly O'Connor Kimberly O'Connor
2 822 Holy Jose Addie Ostrum Sarah Ostrum
3 872 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head
008 Showmanship at Halter Adult
1 849 The Great Sensation Leslie Perry Collins Ruth Collins
009 Showmanship at Halter Youth
1 850 Stone Cold Bandit Ruth Collins Ruth Collins
892 Patroled By Jose Ava Simons Debbie Simons
3 889 Dark Justice Shenandoah Leblanc Mary Louise Leblanc
010 Intermediate Equitation
1 872 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head
2 892 Patroled By Jose Ava Simons Debbie Simons
3 889 Dark Justice Shenandoah Leblanc Mary Louise Leblanc
4 897 Zorro Escarlata Hadley Thomas Justin Thomas
011 Water Glass
864 The Americano SF Emma Carter Karen Doss
822 Holy Jose Sierra Leslie Sarah Ostrum
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KY Rose Regional Championship Show Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
012 Egg and Spoon
1 822 Holy Jose Sierra Leslie Sarah Ostrum
864 The Americano SF Emma Carter Karen Doss
013 Walking Seat Equitation 3gait
1 825 Perseus Emiliy Mahoney Neil Earl
849 The Great Sensation Ruth Collins Ruth Collins
013a Youth Academy Walk Only
1 890 Granted Parole Jubilee Leblanc Mary Louise Leblanc
014 Youth Academy 11 & under
1 889 Dark Justice Shenandoah Leblanc Mary Louise Leblanc
848 Knight's Ghost Rider Mia Finley Mia and Meagan Finley
015 Youth Academy 12-17
No Entries
016 Adult Academy
1 822 Holy Jose Sierra Leslie Sarah Ostrum
017 Stock Seat Equitation 3g
No Entries
017a Leadline
821 Wreck it Ralph Aiden Ostrum Sarah Ostrum
822 Holy Jose Zoe Leslie Sarah Ostrum
018 Lite Shod AOT 2g OT
1 600 Royal Reign All Around Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
851 I'm Mick Jazzer Jo Ellen Finerfrock Jo Ellen Finerfrock
3 717 Roses All Around Athena Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
019 Trail Pleasure Open 2g English
No Entries
020 Country Pleasure Open 5&U 2g OT
1 899 Shady and Black David Mast Palmer Valentine Parker
2 895 Line's Hott Rod Lincoln Jessica Mast Ann Jameson
3 874 Jolly Be Good Dickie Gardner Isaac McGee
4 868 Mercy Me by Jose Kyle Elliott Denise Charnes
5 828 A Knight Alone Scot MacGregor Jim and Donna Staiger
853 Cocktails at MidKnight Katie Mann Katie Mann
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Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
021 All Day Pleasure AOT 2g OT

1 825 Perseus Barbara Earl Neil Earl

2 870 Jazzy Black Hawk Keely McGee Isaac McGee

3 821 Wreck it Ralph Sarah Ostrum Sarah Ostrum

4 539 Zallie Athena Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
022 Pleasure Racking Open English

1 835 My Delightful Masterpiece Jason Crawhorn Kimberly O'Connor
023 Lite Shod Open 2g English

1 871 Mischief Managed Jim Potter Mag Ranft
024 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2g OT

1 856 Cat Daddy's Sunshine Carol Lamberson Carol Lamberson

2 888 Scuba Steve Cheyenne Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner

3 880 Rock That Thang Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco
025 Country Pleasure Open 2g English

1 875 Late for a Date Victoria Jamison Connie Holbrook

2 852 We Don't Talk About Bruno Jim Potter Megan Jenkins

3 828 A Knight Alone Scot MacGregor Jim and Donna Staiger
026 Park Lite Shod Open 2g English

1 818 Shadow Cruiser Hannah Halkias Pat Crouse

826 Magician Scot MacGregor Martha Child
3 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin Jim Potter Nancy Eakins

027 All Day Pleasure 2&3 Open 2g OT

1 893 Lovely Lucy Marie David Mast Chris Jeffries
2 881 Jose's Preacherman Victoria Jamison Merleene Pacheco
3 844 Sylk E Fine Ryne White The Chris Robey Family
4 853 Cocktails at MidKnight Katie Mann Katie Mann
5 900 Mr Blue Man Choo Jessica Mast Vickie Mazzaola
539 Zallie Athena Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
869 Senor Gato Jason Crawhorn Carol Lamberson
028 Country Pleasure Racking Open English
1 837 Drop of Magic Jason Crawhorn Nettie and John Lay
029 Plantation Pleasure Open 2g English
1 872 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head
494 Rowdy Reward Jim Potter Tina Donaugh
3 829 Gin's Glamorous Obsession Jason Crawhorn Leah Terrell
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030 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2g English

1 865 Mia's Gin Tracy Weier Denise Charnes
856 Cat Daddy's Sunshine Carol Lamberson Carol Lamberson

031 All Day Pleasure Open 2g English

1 885 Wicked Jolene Dickie Gardner Lee Montgomery
2 860 She's Nothing but Net Kyle Elliott Mark Clark
3 873 Dangerous Company Victoria Jamison Isaac McGee
4 827 Wicked Master Scot MacGregor Martha Child
5 855 Priviliged Mark Clark Kyle Elliott
032 Lite Shod/PK LS/Plantation Youth 2g OT
1 887 There Ain't Nothin To It Dakota Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
2 850 Stone Cold Bandit Ruth Collins Ruth Collins
3 872 Jazzanova Hunter Head Morgan Head
033 Country Pleasure Youth 2g OT
1 864 The Americano SF Emma Carter Karen Doss
2 889 Dark Justice Shenandoah Leblanc Mary Louise Leblanc
3 822 Holy Jose Addie Ostrum Sarah Ostrum
4 838 El Caballero Kinsley Chandler Shannon and Lillianna Schnell
5 897 Zorro Escarlata Hadley Thomas Justin Thomas
034 Park Lite Shod Amateur2g OT
1 818 Shadow Cruiser Hannah Halkias Pat Crouse
826 Magician Martha Child Martha Child
3 837 Drop of Magic Jo Ellen Finerfrock Nettie and John Lay
035 Plantation Pleasure 5&U Open 2g OT
1 823 Dark Intentions Jason Crawhorn Barbara Earl
036 SSH Country PleasureOpen 2g OT
1 873 Dangerous Company Victoria Jamison Isaac McGee
880 Rock That Thang Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco
037 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2g English
1 825 Perseus Emiliy Mahoney Neil Earl
2 885 Wicked Jolene Isaac McGee Lee Montgomery
3 827 Wicked Master Martha Child Martha Child
4 860 She's Nothing but Net Mark Clark Mark Clark
5 539 Zzallie Athena Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
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842 Silky Sue Again
867 One Magical Knight
894 Flerdy Bird

883 Memphis Premiere

A W N

822 Holy Jose

864 The Americano SF
824 1I'm Knight Walkin'
836 Gin Credible Threat

A W N

887 There Ain't Nothin To It
717 Roses All Around

863 Wolf's Dirty Money
898 The Silver Dragon
886 Kissed in Dixie
892 Patroled By Jose
839 Centavo

821 Wreck it Ralph

aa b~ WN P

854 NV

827 Wicked Master
818 Shadow Cruiser
863 Wolf's Dirty Money
850 Stone Cold Bandit

aa b~ W N PP

832 Belle of Rocky Hill

834 Blue's American Woman
830 Victory Trip

833 Blues Traveler

831 Sweet Dixie Delight
891 Charlie's Big Bang

aa s~ W N

1 892 Patroled By Jose
889 Dark Justice

Class Description
Shown By

038 Trail Pleasure 2&3 Open 2g OT

Ryne White
Jason Crawhorn
David Mast
Victoria Jamison

039 Country Pleasure AOT 2g OT

Sarah Ostrum
Emma Carter
Barbara Earl
Kimberly O'Connor

040 Lite Shod 5&U Open 2g OT

Dickie Gardner
Athena Lowe

041 All Day Pleasure Youth 2g OT

Dakota Gardner
Hadley Thomas
Cheyenne Gardner
Ava Simons
Kinsley Chandler
Addie Ostrum

042 Flat Shod Open 3g OT

Kyle Elliott
Scot MacGregor
Scot MacGregor
Dickie Gardner
Ruth Collins

043 Trail Obstacle Adult

Linda Starnes
Linda Starnes
Linda Starnes
Linda Starnes
Linda Starnes
Mackenzie Morgan

044 Trail Obstacle Youth

Ava Simons
Shenandoah Leblanc

Owner

The Jeff Harvey Family

Tiffany/John and Nettie Crawhorn/Lay
Kayla Jeffries

Sonya Gold

Sarah Ostrum
Karen Doss

Neil Earl

Kimberly O'Connor

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
Lori Snyder-Lowe

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
Justin Thomas

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
Debbie Simons

Kinsley Chandler

Sarah Ostrum

Cindy Long

Martha Child

Pat Crouse

Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
Ruth Collins

Linda Starnes
Linda Starnes
Dr. Daniel Starnes
Linda Starnes
Linda Starnes
Ed Lukacevic

Debbie Simons
Mary Louise Leblanc
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KY Rose Regional Championship Show Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
045 Pleasure Racking Amateur English
1 835 My Delightful Masterpiece Kimberly O'Connor Kimberly O'Connor
045a Country Pleasure 2&3 Open 2g OT
1 876 Jose's Shakedown Dickie Gardner Gale/Mick Zinter/Salm
2 841 Hy Cost of Living Ryne White The Kevin Williams Family
3 868 Mercy Me by Jose Kyle Elliott Denise Charnes
4 896 Seger HR Jessica Mast Kaye Dempsey
5 877 The Keeper of the Flame Victoria Jamison Merleene Pacheco
882 Extraordinaire Michael Jamison Glenda Levin
046 Trail Pleasure Racking Open Western
No Entries
047 SSH Trail Pleasure OPen 2g OT
1 880 Rock That Thang Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco
048 Trail Pleasure Open 2g WEstern
No Entries
049 Park Lite Shod 2&3 Open 2g OT
1 826 Magician Scot MacGregor Martha Child
823 Dark Intentions Jason Crawhorn Barbara Earl
050 Plantation Pleasure Open 2g Western
1 494 Rowdy Reward Jim Potter Tina Donaugh
2 872 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head
3 858 Showtime Samantha Eldon Jonathon Eldon
857 Generator's Inferno Samantha Eldon Jonathon Eldon
051 Trail Pleasure Youth 2g OT
1 846 Laughs and Giggles Emma Carter Karen Doss
888 Scuba Steve Cheyenne Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
052 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2g Western
1 870 Jazzy Black Hawk Isaac McGee Isaac McGee
2 825 Perseus Emiliy Mahoney Neil Earl
3 855 Priviliged Mark Clark Kyle Elliott
4 873 Dangerous Company Keely McGee Isaac McGee
5 892 Patroled By Jose Ava Simons Debbie Simons
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Place Nbr

1 600
717
871

1 867
865
877

1 837
857

1 856
2 843

884
860
847
539
827
869
898

a s~ W N

852
866
840
828

A W N

876
877
841
853
868
882
896

a b~ w N

Horse

Royal Reign All Around
Roses All Around
Mischief Managed

One Magical Knight
Mia's Gin
The Keeper of the Flame

Drop of Magic
Generator's Inferno

Cat Daddy's Sunshine
Devil's Cutt

Unbuckled

She's Nothing but Net
A Knight on Parole
Zallie

Wicked Master

Senor Gato

The Silver Dragon

We Don't Talk About Bruno
Margarita Cash

Delta World

A Knight Alone

Jose's Shakedown

The Keeper of the Flame
Hy Cost of Living
Cocktails at MidKnight
Mercy Me by Jose
Extraordinaire

Seger HR

Class Description
Shown By

053 Lite Shod Amateur 2g Western

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Athena Lowe
Mag Ranft

054 Trail Pleasure 5&U Open 2g OT

Jason Crawhorn
Kyle Elliott
Merleene Pacheco

055 Country Pleasure RAcking Western

Jason Crawhorn
Jonathon Eldon

056 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2g Wetsern

Carol Lamberson
Michelle Williams

057 All Day Pleasure 5&U Amateru 2g OT

Isaac McGee
Mark Clark

Lisa Fisher
Athena Lowe
Martha Child
Carol Lamberson
Hadley Thomas

058 Country Pleasure Open 2g Western

Jim Potter
David Mast
Kevin Williams
Scot MacGregor

059 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur OT

No Entries

060 Country Pleasure 2&3 Amateur 2g OT

Gale Zinter
Merleene Pacheco
Claira Gilbert
Katie Mann
Tracy Weier
Glenda Levin
Kaye Dempsey

Owner

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Mag Ranft

Tiffany/John and Nettie Crawhorn/Lay

Denise Charnes
Merleene Pacheco

Nettie and John Lay
Jonathon Eldon

Carol Lamberson
Michelle Williams

Carol Feimster
Mark Clark

Lisa Fisher

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Martha Child
Carol Lamberson
Justin Thomas

Megan Jenkins

Karen Doss

The Kevin Williams Family
Jim and Donna Staiger

Gale/Mick Zinter/Salm
Merleene Pacheco

The Kevin Williams Family
Katie Mann

Denise Charnes

Glenda Levin

Kaye Dempsey
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061 LlIte shod Open 2g Western
1 871 Mischief Managed Jim Potter Mag Ranft

600 Royal Reign All Around Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe

06la Stick Horse

Sarah Ostrum
Sarah Ostrum

Aiden Ostrum
Zoe Leslie

821 Wreck it Ralph
822 Holy Jose

062 Trail Pleasure 2&# Amateur 2g OT

1 842 Silky Sue Again Taylor Harvey The Jeff Harvey Family
2 883 Memphis Premiere Isaac McGee Sonya Gold
3 846 Laughs and Giggles Emma Carter Karen Doss
4 894 Flerdy Bird Kayla Jeffries Kayla Jeffries
063 Country Pleasure Racking Amateur OT
1 857 Generator's Inferno Jonathon Eldon Jonathon Eldon
064 Park Llte Shod Open 2g Western
No Entries
065 All DAYy Pleasure Open 2g Western
1 854 NV Kyle Elliott Cindy Long
2 873 Dangerous Company Victoria Jamison Isaac McGee
3 885 Wicked Jolene Dickie Gardner Lee Montgomery
4 869 Senor Gato Jason Crawhorn Carol Lamberson
827 Wicked Master Scot MacGregor Martha Child
066 Lite Shod 5&U Amateru 2g OT
1 887 There Ain't Nothin To It Dakota Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
717 Roses All Around Athena Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
067 Plantation Pleasure AOT 2g OT
1 872 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head
068 Country Pleasure Amateur 2g Western
1 875 Late for a Date Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook
2 864 The Americano SF Emma Carter Karen Doss
3 817 Capella Maria Hubbard Maria Hubbard
4 840 Delta World Kevin Williams The Kevin Williams Family
5 822 Holy Jose Addie Ostrum Sarah Ostrum
839 Centavo Kinsley Chandler Kinsley Chandler
852 We Don't Talk About Bruno Megan Jenkins Megan Jenkins

897

Zorro Escarlata

Hadley Thomas

Justin Thomas
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069 Trail Pleasure AOT 2g OT

1 856 Cat Daddy's Sunshine Carol Lamberson Carol Lamberson
843 Devil's Cutt Michelle Williams Michelle Williams

070 All Day Pleasure 5&U Open 2g OT

1 898 The Silver Dragon Jessica Mast Justin Thomas
2 884 Unbuckled Victoria Jamison Carol Feimster
3 847 A Knight on Parole Ryne White Lisa Fisher
4 891 Charlie's Big Bang Mackenzie Morgan Ed Lukacevic
5 827 Wicked Master Scot MacGregor Martha Child
539 Zallie Athena Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
838 El Caballero Jason Crawhorn Shannon and Lillianna Schnell
853 Cocktails at MidKnight Katie Mann Katie Mann
860 She's Nothing but Net Kyle Elliott Mark Clark
071 Lite Shod Amateur 2g English
1 871 Mischief Managed Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
2 600 Royal Reign All Around Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
072 Trail Pleasure 5&U Amateur 2g English
1 865 Mia's Gin Tracy Weier Denise Charnes
073 Country Pleasure Amateur 2g English
1 864 The Americano SF Emma Carter Karen Doss
822 Holy Jose Addie Ostrum Sarah Ostrum
074 Trail Pleasure Racking Open English
No Entries
075 Country Pleasure 5&U Amateur 2g OT
1 899 Shady and Black Palmer Valentine Parker Palmer Valentine Parker
2 866 Margarita Cash Karen Doss Karen Doss
3 895 Line's Hott Rod Lincoln Ann Jameson Ann Jameson
4 824 1I'm Knight Walkin' Barbara Earl Neil Earl
5 874 Jolly Be Good Keely McGee Isaac McGee
076 Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2g OT
1 872 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head
077 Llte Shod 2&3 Open 2g OT
1 717 Roses All Around Athena Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
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078 SSH Country Pleasure Amateur 2g OT

1 873 Dangerous Company Keely McGee Isaac McGee
821 Wreck it Ralph Addie Ostrum Sarah Ostrum

079 Park Lite Shod 5& Under Open 2g OT

1 826 Magician Scot MacGregor Martha Child
823 Dark Intentions Jason Crawhorn Barbara Earl

080 SSH 5&Under Open 2g OT

1 887 There Ain't Nothin To It Dakota Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
821 Wreck it Ralph Addie Ostrum Sarah Ostrum

081 All Day Pleasure 2&3 Amateur 2g OT

1 893 Lovely Lucy Marie Chris Jeffries Chris Jeffries
2 881 Jose's Preacherman Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco
3 539 Zzallie Athena Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
4 853 Cocktails at MidKnight Katie Mann Katie Mann
082 Trail Pleasure Open 2g Regional Championship OT
842 Silky Sue Again Ryne White The Jeff Harvey Family
867 One Magical Knight Jason Crawhorn Tiffany/John and Nettie Crawhorn/Lay
3 856 Cat Daddy's Sunshine Carol Lamberson Carol Lamberson
843 Devil's Cutt Michelle Williams Michelle Williams
083 All Day Pleasure Open 2g Regional Championship OT
1 886 Kissed in Dixie Cheyenne Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
2 847 A Knight on Parole Lisa Fisher Lisa Fisher
3 863 Wolf's Dirty Money Dakota Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
4 870 Jazzy Black Hawk Isaac McGee Isaac McGee
084 LlIte Shod Open 2g REgional Championship OT
871 Mischief Managed Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
600 Royal Reign All Around Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
3 887 There Ain't Nothin To It Dakota Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
085 SSH Open 2g REgional Championship OT
1 873 Dangerous Company Keely McGee Isaac McGee
2 888 Scuba Steve Cheyenne Gardner Cheyenne and Dakota Gardner
3 880 Rock That Thang Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco
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086 Country Pleasure Open 2g REgional Championship IT
1 875 Late for a Date Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook
2 876 Jose's Shakedown Dickie Gardner Gale/Mick Zinter/Salm
3 841 Hy Cost of Living Claira Gilbert The Kevin Williams Family
4 852 We Don't Talk About Bruno Megan Jenkins Megan Jenkins
087 Park Lite Shod Open 2g REgional Championship OT
1 818 Shadow Cruiser Hannah Halkias Pat Crouse
2 826 Magician Scot MacGregor Martha Child
3 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin Jim Potter Nancy Eakins
4 823 Dark Intentions Jason Crawhorn Barbara Earl
088 RAcking Horse Open 2g REgional Championship OT
837 Drop of Magic Jason Crawhorn Nettie and John Lay
858 Showtime Samantha Eldon Jonathon Eldon
3 857 Generator's Inferno Jonathon Eldon Jonathon Eldon
089 Plantation Pleasure Open 2g Regional Championship OT
1 872 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head
494 Rowdy Reward Jim Potter Tina Donaugh
3 857 Generator's Inferno Jonathon Eldon Jonathon Eldon
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